Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Polarization Controller High Speed
4 element, 100 kHz
◼ No Moving Parts
◼ High Reliability
◼ Solid-State High Speed

Electrical Driver Inputs
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information (Part Number) System
1 1 □ 1 □ 1 □ □ □
Prefix Type Wavelength Package Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector [1]
NOPC- 4 plate = 11 1310 = 3 PCB = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
1550 = 5         Benchtop = 2 Special = 0 900um loose tube = 3 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
Special = 0 Special = 0 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
SC/APC = 5
ST/PC = 6
LC/PC = 7
LC/UPC = U
Special = 0
Control Signal 0-5V
Power Supply 12V, 0.3A
Polarization Controller High Speed
4 element, 100 kHz
[1]. The connector cannot be installed directly onto bare fiber, as it is prone to damage during shipping. However, the connector can be assembled on
bare fiber if a 3 cm protective loose tube is added for reinforcement. The customer can remove this protective tube after testing.  The optical power
handling of a standard connector is less than 0.5 W for SM28 fiber and decreases further with smaller core fibers.
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Q & A
Q: The polarization controller (PC) comes with a driver (4 inputs). We only need to have a 4-channel control signal (with SMA
adapters?
A: Correct, you just need 4 controlling signals to the drivers through SMA.
Q: How much bandwidth can the drive signal be modulated? Is the driver board DC or AC coupled?
A: DC to 100kHz.
Q: The control signal is 0-5V. Does it accept negative voltage? If not, I assume we need bias tees to convert the control signal to a
unipolar one.
A: Positive signal only.
Q: How much birefringence (the phase change of a retardation plate in one stage) is for the maximum control voltage at 5V?
A: > π
Polarization Controller High Speed
4 element, 100 kHz
Operation Instruction
1. Connect the 0–5 V individual control signals to the four SMA input connectors.
2. Plug in the provided DC power supply.
3. The unit will begin operating.